$ suzuxki

ADAC Schleswig-
Holstein e.V.

ADAC

SB

Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 1 MX Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:27:32

Tensfeld 1,930 Km
23.07.2011 15:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 3:27.948 +1:12.006 15:38:36.357 (519) Dennis Baudrex!
(287) Marcus Schiffer 5 2:52.135 +36.193 15:41:28.492 1 2:41.136 +22.192 15:31:26.791
1 2:41.077 +30.904 15:31:24.340 6 2:16.237 +0.295 15:43:44.729 2 2:19.976 +1.032 15:33:46.767
2 3:09.063 +58.890 15:34:33.403 7 7:27.533 +5:11.591 15:51:12.262 3 2:18.944 15:36:05.711
3 2:13.507 +3.334 15:36:46.910 8 2:26.401 +10.459 15:53:38.663 4 2:47.087 +28.143 15:38:52.798
4 3:06.621 +56.448 15:39:53.531 9 2:24.195 +8.253 15:56:02.858 5 2:25.565 +6.621 15:41:18.363
5 2:10.173 15:42:03.704 6 2:22.689 +3.745 15:43:41.052
6 4:45.685 +2:35.512 15:46:49.389 (352) Matthias Walkner 7 2:19.944 +1.000 15:46:00.996
7 2:20.991 +10.818 15:49:10.380 1 2:42.786 +26.422 15:30:58.365 8 8:28.121 +6:09.177 15:54:29.117
8 2:15.126 +4.953 15:51:25.506 2 2:17.764 +1.400 15:33:16.129 9 2:19.755 +0.811 15:56:48.872
9 3:50.104 +1:39.931 15'55:15.610 3 3:33.905 +1:17.541 15:36:50.034 10 2:22.131 +3.187 15:59:11.003
10 2:17.394 +7.221 15:57:33.004 4 2:17.801 +1.437 15:39:07.835
5 3:03.383 +47.019 15:42:11.218 (67) Vytautas Bucas
(777) Evgeny Bobryshev 6 2:16.438 +0.074 15:44:27.656 1 2:45.876 +26.197 15:30:52.067
1 2:25.597 +15.152 15:30:39.287 7 3:11.331 +54.967 15:47:38.987 2 2:19.679 15:33:11.746
2 2:43.227 +32.782 15:33:22.514 8 8:46.092 +6:29.728 15:56:25.079 3 2:40.526 +20.847 15:35:52.272
3 2:30.890 +20.445 15:35:53.404 9 2:16.364 15:58:41.443 4 6:08.717 +3:49.038 15:42:00.989
4 2:11.724 +1.279 15:38:05.128 5 6:00.507 +3:40.828 15:48:01.496
5 2:44.894 +34.449 15:40:50.022 (77) Shannon Terreblanche 6 2:42.956 +23.277 15:50:44.452
6 2:20.981 +10.536 15:43:11.003 1 3:04.864 +48.120 15:31:54.460
7 2:10.765 +0.320 15:45:21.768 2 2:28.344 +11.600 15:34:22.804 (221) Grégory Wicht
8 6:26.318 +4:15.873 15:51:48.086 3 2:16.744 15:36:39.548 1 2:45.184 +23.910 15:31:14.532
9 3:05.453 +55.008 15:54:53.539 4 2:52.452 +35.708 15:39:32.000 2 2:26.318 +5.044 15:33:40.850
10 2:10.445 15:57:03.984 5 2:47.072 +30.328 15:42:19.072 3 2:56.715 +35.441 15:36:37.565
6 2:17.670 +0.926 15:44:36.742 4 2:22.968 +1.694 15:39:00.533
(216) Kasper Lynggaard 7 5:12.277 +2:55.533 15:49:49.019 5 2:51.697 +30.423 15:41:52.230
1 2:28.631 +15.710 15:30:24.442 8 2:18.308 +1.564 15:52:07.327 6 2:22.360 +1.086 15:44:14.590
2 2:37.614 +24.693 15:33:02.056 9 5:09.706 +2:52.962 15:57:17.033 7 2:22.929 +1.655 15:46:37.519
3 2:14.195 +1.274 15:35:16.251 10 2:17.691 +0.947 15:59:34.724 8 2:50.751 +29.477 15:49:28.270
4 2:14.266 +1.345 15:37:30.517 9 2:21.783 +0.509 15:51:50.053
5 4:58.280 +2:45.359 15:42:28.797 (299) Jim Badker Sgrensen 10 3:08.651 +47.377 15:54:58.704
6 2:12.921 15:44:41.718 1 2:43.699 +25.816 15:31:04.424 11 2:21.274 15:57:19.978
7 2:49.779 +36.858 15:47:31.497 2 2:23.557 +5.674 15:33:27.981
8 4:43.093 +2:30.172 15:52:14.590 3 2:17.883 15:35:45.864 (55) Morten Nielsen
9 2:18.867 +5.946 15:54:33.457 4 2:19.958 +2.075 15:38:05.822 1 2:38.245 +16.167 15:30:42.010
10 2:21.831 +8.910 15:56:55.288 5 2:26.888 +9.005 15:40:32.710 2 2:23.246 +1.168 15:33:05.256
1 2:21.504 +8.583 15:59:16.792 6 5:46.051 +3:28.168 15:46:18.761 3 2:23.881 +1.803 15:35:29.137
7 2:55.949 +38.066 15:49:14.710 4 4:45.889 +2:23.811 15:40:15.026
(75) Kevin Wouts 8 2:23.531 +5.648 15:51:38.241 5 2:35.630 +13.552 15:42:50.656
1 2:56.414 +42.874 15:31:47.561 9 2:20.236 +2.353 15:53:58.477 6 2:22.078 15:45:12.734
2 2:16.647 +3.107 15:34:04.208 10 2:40.088 +22.205 15:56:38.565 7 7:29.323 +5:07.245 15:52:42.057
3 2:16.416 +2.876 15:36:20.624 11 2:18.631 +0.748 15:58:57.196 8 2:26.229 +4.151 15:55:08.286
4 3:00.975 +47.435 15:39:21.599 9 2:34.255 +12.177 15:57:42.541
5 2:13.540 15:41:35.139 (511) Benjamin Mallon
6 2:32.053 +18.513 15:44:07.192 1 2:59.397 +40.899 15:31:29.514 (315) Alexander Pashchinskiy
7 4:16.359 +2:02.819 15:48:23.551 2 2:21.017 +2.519 15:33:50.531 1 2:51.196 +28.506 15:30:54.013
8 2:14.651 +1.111 15:50:38.202 3 2:20.475 +1.977 15:36:11.006 2 2:24.351 +1.661 15:33:18.364
9 2:14.889 +1.349 15:52:53.091 4 3:58.099 +1:39.601 15:40:09.105 3 3:33.410 +1:10.720 15:36:51.774
10 4:33.118 +2:19.578 15:57:26.209 5 3:45.445 +1:26.947 15:43:54.550 4 2:22.690 15:39:14.464
1 2:31.551 +18.011 15:59:57.760 6 2:20.794 +2.296 15:46:15.344 5 6:30.763 +4:08.073 15:45:45.227
7 2:18.498 15:48:33.842 6 2:23.722 +1.032 15:48:08.949
(249) Nikolaj Larsen 8 5:28.817 +3:10.319 15:54:02.659 7 7:28.879 +5:06.189 15:55:37.828
1 2:39.584 +23.954 15:31:03.519 9 2:28.734 +10.236 15:56:31.393 8 2:22.860 +0.170 15:58:00.688
2 5:56.791 +3:41.161 15:37:00.310 10 2:19.159 +0.661 15:58:50.552
3 2:16.094 +0.464 15:39:16.404 (256) Emil Lofquist
4 3:23.665 +1:08.035 15:42:40.069 (28) Steffen Albrecht 1 2:40.120 +16.755 15:30:59.298
5 2:15.630 15:44:55.699 1 2:34.981 +16.350 15:30:35.930 2 2:56.181 +32.816 15:33:55.479
6 4:00.724 +1:54.094 15:49:05.423 2 2:35.933 +17.302 15:33:11.863 3 2:23.365 15:36:18.844
7 2:15.858 +0.228 15:51:21.281 3 2:21.818 +3.187 15:35:33.681 4 2:25.029 +1.664 15:38:43.873
8 4:52.553 +2:36.923 15:56:13.834 4 3:49.686 +1:31.055 15:39:23.367 5 2:26.847 +3.482 15:41:10.720
9 2:17.926 +2.296 15:58:31.760 5 2:18.631 15:41:41.998
6 5:06.672 +2:48.041 15:46:48.670 (436) Michel Kaschny
(387) Kim Sgrensen 7 2:19.504 +0.873 15:49:08.174 1 2:39.275 +15.232 15:31:06.458
1 2:29.278 +13.336 15:30:26.947 8 8:20.254 +6:01.623 15:57:28.428 2 2:35.756 +11.713 15:33:42.214
2 2:15.942 15:32:42.889 9 2:21.531 +2.900 15:59:49.959 3 2:50.687 +26.644 15:36:32.901
3 2:25.520 +9.578 15:35:08.409 4 2:24.043 15:38:56.944
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ADAC Schleswig-
Holstein e.V.

Dautschar Maotor Sport Bund a.V,

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 1 MX Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:27:32

Tensfeld 1,930 Km

23.07.2011 15:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 7:34.112 +5:10.069 15:46:31.056
6 2:26.619 +2.576 15:48:57.675
7 6:20.393 +3:56.350 15:55:18.068
8 2:28.154 +4.111 15:57:46.222
(14) Tim Munchhofen
1 2:51.225 +26.446 15:31:17.916
2 2:31.067 +6.288 15:33:48.983
3 2:27.349 +2.570 15:36:16.332
4 6:14.165 +3:49.386 15:42:30.497
5 2:24.779 15:44:55.276
6 6:09.835 +3:45.056 15:51:05.111
7 2:24.880 +0.101 15:53:29.991
(187) Felix Haack
1 2:40.593 +7.800 15:30:49.247
2 2:33.175 +0.382 15:33:22.422
3 2:34.933 +2.140 15:35:57.355
4 2:35.060 +2.267 15:38:32.415
5 2:32.793 15:41:05.208
6 5:00.893 +2:28.100 15:46:06.101
7 2:41.641 +8.848 15:48:47.742
8 2:33.108 +0.315 15:51:20.850
9 3:01.317 +28.524 15:54:22.167
10 2:35.958 +3.165 15:56:58.125
11 2:34.723 +1.930 15:59:32.848
(981) Maik Schaller
1 2:44.139 +10.378 15:31:10.441
2 2:33.761 15:33:44.202
3 5:02.735 +2:28.974 15:38:46.937
(214) Yohan Lafont
1 2:41.505 15:30:46.290
2 2:48.709 +7.204 15:33:34.999
3 7:01.025 +4:19.520 15:40:36.024
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